
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52947983

Data publicarii	22.12.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 157,10 RON - 157,10 RON

Descriere: SENZOR CREPUSCULAR = 1X39.00= 39.00 BANDA IZOLIER = 4X3.50 = 14.00 PREL 3P = 1X18.00 = 18.00 CLEMA FIXARE CABLU = 30X0.12 = 3.60 SIG 2P/16A = 1X29.50=29.50 BATERIE = 2X2.00 = 4.00 PREL 3P = 1X31.00 =31.00 BATERIE R14 = 4X4.50 = 18.00
